
Show #4132019 (LNPP; LNPT; LNPR; LNPW): April Stock Horse At JPH (04/13/19-04/14/19)

5000. OkSHA LNPAA: Ltd Non Pro All Around - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 166 Boons Gallito Rojo Debby Plantinga Debby Plantinga19.00

2 135 Hollywoods Heartbeat Lark Trammell Lark Trammell18.00

3 136 Fairhill Attraction Eva Davis 15.00

4 101 Hijacked The Jewels Marsha Heap Marsha Heap13.00

50. OkSHA LNPP: Ltd Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 166 Boons Gallito Rojo Debby Plantinga 75.00 Debby Plantinga7.00

2 135 Hollywoods Heartbeat Lark Trammell 73.50 Lark Trammell6.00

3 101 Hijacked The Jewels Marsha Heap 72.00 Marsha Heap5.00

4 114 Bubblegum Tracie Anderson 71.50 Tracie Anderson4.00

5 172 Diamondsaremyhobby Mary Boyd 70.50 3.00

6 136 Fairhill Attraction Eva Davis 69.50 2.00

OP1 7 170 Annie Get Yer Boon Bruce Bainbridge 61.00 Bruce Bainbridge1.00

54. OkSHA LNPR: Ltd Non Pro Reining - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 166 Boons Gallito Rojo Debby Plantinga 70.00 Debby Plantinga6.00

2 135 Hollywoods Heartbeat Lark Trammell 68.00 Lark Trammell5.00

3 136 Fairhill Attraction Eva Davis 67.00 4.00

4 172 Diamondsaremyhobby Mary Boyd 66.00 3.00

5 101 Hijacked The Jewels Marsha Heap 64.00 Marsha Heap2.00

6 170 Annie Get Yer Boon Bruce Bainbridge 61.00 Bruce Bainbridge1.00

52. OkSHA LNPT: Ltd Non Pro Trail - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 135 Hollywoods Heartbeat Lark Trammell 71.50 Lark Trammell4.00

2 136 Fairhill Attraction Eva Davis 71.00 3.00

OP1 3 101 Hijacked The Jewels Marsha Heap 69.00 Marsha Heap2.00

OP1 4 166 Boons Gallito Rojo Debby Plantinga 67.50 Debby Plantinga1.00

56. OkSHA LNPW: Ltd Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 170 Annie Get Yer Boon Bruce Bainbridge 74.01 Bruce Bainbridge9.00

2 104 Dual N Tomcat Martha Jo Soule 74.00 Martha Jo Soule8.00

3 138 Chulas Primetime Tracie Anderson 70.01 Tracie Anderson7.00

4 136 Fairhill Attraction Eva Davis 70.00 6.00

5 166 Boons Gallito Rojo Debby Plantinga 69.50 Debby Plantinga5.00

6 101 Hijacked The Jewels Marsha Heap 68.01 Marsha Heap4.00

7 135 Hollywoods Heartbeat Lark Trammell 68.00 Lark Trammell3.00

8 172 Diamondsaremyhobby Mary Boyd 66.50 2.00

OP1 9 116 Robert Reyford Michelle Reed 68.50 Darlene Miller1.00


